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Go Girls Go Spring 5k
May 13, 2023

Age Grade
Adjusted Name Age Over Al Time Adjusted Gender Age Race Number City State
Place Graded % Time
1 Kelly Dworak 79.68 5 23:29 17:58 F 60 341 Carlisle PA
2 Kendyl Kerns 67.16 8 25:17 21:19 F 9 409 Chambersburg PA
3 Archer Dice 65.28 2 22:39 19:38 M 12 332 Chambersburg PA
4 Nicole Diller 64.73 3 22:47 22:07 F 39 336 Shippensburg PA
5 Rosa Swope 63.82 22 27:28 22:26 F 8 540 Chambersburg PA
6 Isabel Clark 63.68 9 25:17 22:29 F 11 317 Fayetteville PA
7 Nolan Showalter 63.19 21 26:46 20:17 M 8 517 Greencastle PA
8 Kendall Smith 62.79 18 26:17 22:48 F 10 522 Chambersburg PA
9 Taliya Raber 61.98 12 25:25 23:06 F 12 495 Chambersburg PA
10 Willow Peck 61.84 19 26:42 23:09 F 10 481 Chambersburg  PA
11 Norah Kline 61.80 23 27:29 23:10 F 9 414
12 Quinn Hammond 61.75 20 26:44 23:11 F 10 370 Chambersburg PA
13  Tenley Timmons 61.62 25 27:34 23:14 F 9 545 Chambersburg PA
14  Paige Hult 61.40 4 23:19 23:19 F 26 385 Chambersburg PA
15 Jude Swope 61.23 13 25:38 20:56 M 10 537 Chambersburg PA
16  Elias Blankenship 61.13 7 24:52 20:58 M 11 182 Chambersburg PA
17 Mallory Neus 61.05 6 24:16 23:27 F 16 576 Chambersburg PA
18  Olivia Kearns 60.92 11 25:22 23:30 F 13 406 Chambersburg  PA
19 Dennis Reamer I 60.79 16 25:46 21:05 M 58 496 Fort Loudon PA
20  Juan Martinez 60.31 1 21:16 21:15 M 22 433 Waynesboro PA
21 Chloe Diller 60.24 14 25:40 23:46 F 13 335 Shippensburg PA
22  Lorie Zimmerman 59.99 10 25:18 23:52 F 43 572 Chambersburg  PA
23 lzzy Norris 59.57 40 29:26 24:02 F 8 470 Chambersburg PA
24  Kylee Hepner 59.36 29 27:49 24:07 F 10 377 Chambersburg PA
25  Megan Fitzpatrick 58.40 26 27:35 24:31 F 11 349 Chambersburg PA
26  Regan Kearns 58.24 15 25:45 24:35 F 15 407 Chambersburg PA
27  Madison Fisler 58.00 35 28:28 24:41 F 10 347 Chambersburg PA
28  Liam Coy 57.82 17 26:17 22:10 M 11 323 Chambersburg  PA
29 Khloe Jones 57.46 32 28:02 24:55 F 11 401 Chambersburg PA
30 London Adamson 56.55 55 30:02 25:19 F 9 281 Chambersburg  PA
31 Kaelyn Leedy 55.53 44 29:44 25:47 F 10 423 Chambersburg PA
32  Kristin Cieza 55.31 51 29:58 25:53 F 51 315 Fayetteville PA
33 Hannah Herbert 55.24 38 29:09 25:55 F 11 380
34  Reagan Martin 54.71 41 29:26 26:10 F 11 432 Chambersburg PA
35  Alivia Jones 54.47 61 30:19 26:17 F 10 394 Chambersburg PA
36  Naomy Feliciano 53.89 48 29:53 26:34 F 11 346 Chambersburg  PA
37  Odalys Garcia Acosta 53.79 49 29:56 26:37 F 11 363 Chambersburg PA
38  Anaya Louis 53.72 50 29:58 26:39 F 11 429 Chambersburg PA
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Go Girls Go Spring 5k
May 13, 2023

Age Grade
Adjusted Name Age Over Al Time Adjusted Gender Age Race Number City State
Place Graded % Time
39 Esperanza Kisamore 53.55 58 30:04 26:44 F 11 412 Chambersburg PA
40  Kylie Bingaman 53.52 75 31:44 26:45 F 9 300 Chambersburg PA
4] Jen Timmons 53.16 27 27:35 26:56 F 38 544 Chambersburg PA
42  Kendall Strait 52.93 67 31:11 27:03 F 10 532 Greencastle PA
43  Ariana Baker 52.93 85 32:05 27:03 F 9 289 Chambersburg PA
44  Sofia Cieza 52.83 47 29:49 27:06 F 12 316 Chambersburg PA
45  Tim Fisler 52.74 36 28:29 24:18 M 53 348 Chambersburg PA
46  Nareiyah Watts 52.70 69 31:20 27:10 F 10 555 Chambersburg PA
47 Ryder Boward 52.44 54 30:02 27:18 F 12 573 Chambersburg PA
48  Atlea Pereschuk 52.38 57 30:04 27:20 F 12 484 Chambersburg  PA
49  Vivian Diller 52.35 73 31:32 27:21 F 10 337 Chambersburg PA
50  Miriam Willson 52.12 59 30:13 27:28 F 12 559 Chambersburg PA
51 Rosanna Book 51.97 46 29:45 27:33 F 45 304 Chambersburg PA
52  Tessa Meyers 51.93 77 31:47 27:34 F 10 447 Chambersburg  PA
53  Claire Deverell 51.75 108 33:52 27:40 F 8 330 Chambersburg PA
54 Archana Koirala 51.75 79 31:54 27:40 F 10 417
55 Piper Upham 51.53 80 32:02 27:47 F 10 550 Chambersburg PA
56  Ashley Palencia 51.50 84 32:03 27:48 F 10 474 Chambersburg PA
57  Xander Baker 51.16 33 28:11 25:03 M 13 262 Chambersburg PA
58  ElliLay 51.10 72 31:31 28:01 F 11 420 Chambersburg PA
59  Victoria Mizzer 51.07 101 33:15 28:02 F 9 451 Chambersburg PA
60  Blakely Shatzer 50.74 104 33:28 28:13 F 9 515 Chambersburg PA
61 Kruz Swope 50.73 34 28:25 25:16 M 13 539 Chambersburg PA
62  SeanKline 50.03 24 27:31 25:37 M 42 415 Chambersburg  PA
63 Ethan Jones 49.81 113 33:58 25:44 M 8 400 Chambersburg PA
64  Meghan Smith 49.77 52 30:01 28:46 F 4] 526 Chambersburg PA
65  Keily Mazariegos Hernc  49.77 88 32:21 28:46 F 11 438 Chambersburg PA
66  Maria Martin 49.68 43 29:31 28:49 F 38 431 Chambersburg PA
67  Claire Jones 49.68 114 34:11 28:49 F 9 397 Chambersburg PA
68  Ethan Shannon 49.68 37 29:01 25:48 M 13 577 Chambersburg  PA
69  Jur.Clark 49.61 31 27:58 25:50 M 43 318 Fayetteville PA
70  Ashley Norris 49.57 42 29:26 28:53 F 37 469 Chambersburg PA
71 Annika Jones 49.42 94 32:35 28:58 F 11 395 Chambersburg PA
72 Milena Rentas 49.34 95 32:38 29:01 F 11 498 Chambersburg  PA
73  Kristen Showalter 49.31 45 29:44 29:02 F 38 516 Chambersburg PA
74  Kevin Swope 49.04 28 27:40 26:08 M 40 538 Chambersburg PA
75 Devi Duty 48.81 99 32:59 29:20 F 11 339 Chambersburg PA
76  Mia Solis 48.81 107 33:49 29:20 F 10 528 Chambersburg PA
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Adjusted Name

Place
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
926
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Age

Graded %
Layhla Pascual 48.48
Luciana Grillo 48.45
Sadie McCracken 48.37
Genesis Pena Fuentes  48.18
Brylee Andrews 48.15
Mike Hepner 48.06
Anita Slemp 47.99
Laila Gomez 47.94
Ainsley Swindell 47.86
Colleen Woy 47.80
Robb Hand 47.65
Emalyn Crist 47 .51
Trinidy Young 47.48
Elijah Herbert 47 .44
Tina Swindell 47.25
Asmara Keefer 47.20
Erika Besecker 46.99
Katie Ziegler 46.99
Kiasia Francillon 46.91
Donald Jones 46.49
Lakin Strait 46.43
Jacinta Swope 46.43
James Kearns 46.35
Luz Alvarez 46.31
Mark Willson 46.27
Natalie Schmidt 46.23
Noemi De La Cruz Lenr  45.86
Maelynn Blankenship 45.84
Chris Pereschuk 45.83
Brooklyn Mouse 45.76
Tia Mulewich 45.62
Lindsey Kearns 45.52
Taylor Myers 45.45
Maggie Hissong 45.43
Ryan Jones 45.42
Cheyenne Barnes 45.40
Cora McDowell 45.40
Regan Hatfield 45.35

Go Girls Go Spring 5k
May 13, 2023

Time Adjusted Gender Age Race Number

Age Grade
Over All
Time
90 32:30 29:32
21 32:31 29:33
103 33:17 29:36
127 35:15 29:43
118 34:17 29:44
30 27:49 26:40
141 36:23 29:50
120 34:26 29:52
66 30:57 29:55
178 38:34 29:57
65 30:46 26:54
110 33:53 30:08
111 33:54 30:09
39 29:10 27:01
106 33:49 30:18
125 34:58 30:20
70 31:23 30:28
78 31:47 30:28
137 36:11 30:31
124 34:54 27:34
68 31:17 30:50
71 31:25 30:50
97 32:48 27:39
81 32:02 30:55
60 30:13 27:42
133 35:42 30:58
151 37:01 31:13
153 37:02 31:14
56 30:03 27:58
136 36:04 31:17
102 33:16 31:23
98 32:49 31:27
130 35:26 31:30
158 37:23 31:31
62 30:19 28:13
139 36:21 31:32
160 37:24 31:32
142 36:24 31:34

12
12
11
9
10
38
55
10
16
59
50
11
11
15
48
10
39
41
9
62
36
37
11
40
44
10
9
9
42
10
43
41
11
9
42
10
9
10

476
368
439
482
285
378
520
367
535
562
371
324
566
379
587
575
298
571
354
399
533
536
404
583
558
511
329
302
485
456
458
405
464
581
403
291
440
374
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City State

Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Greencastle PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Waynesboro PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Greencastle PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA

Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA

Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA

Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
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Go Girls Go Spring 5k
May 13, 2023

Age Grade

Adjusted Name Age Over Al Time Adjusted Gender Age Race Number City State
Place Graded % Time
115 Ella Caione 45.33 123 34:45 31:35 F 12 309 Chambersburg PA
116  Coraline Hester 45.07 145 36:38 31:46 F 10 381 Chambersburg  PA
117 Maribella Cervantes 45.00 86 32:10 31:49 F 18 311 Chambersburg PA
118  Kristy Jones 44.90 89 32:21 31:53 F 36 402 Chambersburg PA
119  Ayeleen Perez 4479 149 36:51 31:58 F 10 487 Chambersburg PA
120  Lauren Fawcett 44,74 83 32:03 32:00 F 31 344 Chambersburg PA
121 Jonathan Feliciano 44.58 63 30:26 28:45 M 40 345 Chambersburg PA
122 Brooke Richards 44.51 92 32:31 32:10 F 18 500 Chambersburg PA
123  Kevin Lay 4432 74 31:33 28:55 M 44 421 Mercersburg PA
124  Leighanna Pyles 44.28 140 36:22 32:20 F 11 493
125 Annabelle Farr 4421 143 36:25 32:23 F 11 342
126  Daniel Adamson 44.20 53 30:01 29:00 M 37 280 Chambersburg PA
127  Tesa Stinson 4414 93 32:35 32:26 F 33 531 Chambersburg PA
128 Kayla Baker 44.07 96 32:39 32:29 F 33 290 Chambersburg PA
129  Christy Unger 44.07 121 34:26 32:29 F 43 549 Chambersburg PA
130  Aurora Perez 44.07 162 37:27 32:29 F 10 486 Chambersburg PA
131  Loralei Miller 4401 182 38:35 32:32 F 9 448 Chambersburg PA
132  Ariana Jean 43.92 135 35:52 32:36 F 12 389 Chambersburg PA
133  Amber Myers 43.76 129 35:19 32:43 F 13 460 Mercersburg PA
134  Annika Burkholder 43.74 184 38:49 32:44 F 9 308
135  Alyssa Ross 43.74 100 33:13 32:44 F 36 505 Chambersburg
136 DesiSpidle 43.69 112 33:54 32:46 F 16 529 Chambersburg PA
137 Layla Mendez 43.63 164 37:50 32:49 F 10 445 Chambersburg PA
138 Nadia Zentz 43.49 186 39:02 32:55 F 9 570 Chambersburg PA
139  Rylin Shaffer 43.43 156 37:05 32:58 F 11 513 Chambersburg PA
140  Elliot Coy 43.12 128 35:15 33:12 F 14 321 Chambersburg  PA
141  Elizabeth Frey 43.08 157 37:22 33:14 F 11 358 Chambersburg PA
142 Violett Chagolia 42.86 174 38:31 33:24 F 10 312 Chambersburg PA
143  Rosauralys Oguendo 42.82 176 38:33 33:26 F 10 471 Chambersburg PA
144 Marelyn Perez Mira 42.82 177 38:33 33:26 F 10 490 Chambersburg PA
145  Paisley Haupt 42.80 179 38:34 33:27 F 10 376 Fayetteville PA
146  Montana Duty 42.78 105 33:28 33:28 F 28 340 Chambersburg PA
147  Chad Bingaman 42.75 76 31:44 29:59 M 40 299 Greencastle PA
148 Tiana Jackson 42.74 150 36:51 33:30 F 12 388 Chambersburg PA
149  Samuel Deverell 42.58 109 33:52 30:06 M 48 331 Greencastle PA
150 Jorge Revolerio 42.35 82 32:02 30:16 M 40 584
151  Bethany Gearhart 42.17 173 38:21 33:57 F 49 365 Chambersburg PA
152  Guadalupe Nieto 42.15 192 39:10 33:58 F 10 468 Chambersburg PA
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Go Girls Go Spring 5k
May 13, 2023

Age Grade
Adjusted Name Age Over Al Time Adjusted Gender Age Race Number City State
Place Graded % Time
153  Courtney Neus 42.15 161 37:27 33:58 F 47 466 Chambersburg PA
154  Callie Benshoff 42.09 193 39:13 34:01 F 10 294 Chambersburg  PA
155 Addison Adams 42.03 132 35:41 34:04 F 15 279 Chambersburg PA
156  Jamillah Jean 42.00 172 38:20 34:05 F 11 390 Chambersburg  PA
157 Dyana Sanchez 41.68 163 37:48 34:21 F 12 509 Chambersburg PA
158 Ava Reeder 41.62 168 37:51 34:24 F 12 497 Chambersburg PA
159 Nadia Perez 41.54 195 39:44 34:28 F 10 489 Chambersburg PA
160 Troy Hostetter 41.46 148 36:50 30:55 M 55 384 Chambersburg PA
161  Luann Fretz 41.46 198 40:30 34:32 F 52 357 Chambersburg PA
162  Noah Rodriguez 41.37 146 36:45 30:59 M 11 580
163 Rosalie Cohan 41.26 187 39:02 34:42 F 11 319 Chambersburg PA
164  Trisha Thomas 41.26 138 36:12 34:42 F 4] 543 Chambersburg PA
165 Megan Suhs 41.20 122 34:45 34:45 F 25 534 Chambersburg PA
166 Tara Brown 41.14 190 39:08 34:48 F 11 307 Chambersburg PA
167  Jessica Keefer 40.92 126 34:59 34:59 F 27 408 Chambersburg PA
168  Mindy Dice 40.73 131 35:31 35:09 F 35 333 Chambersburg PA
169  Kali Gaskill 40.52 194 39:44 35:20 F 11 364 Chambersburg PA
170  Mia Morales 40.50 205 41:56 35:21 F 9 453 Chambersburg PA
171 lliani Payan 40.39 196 39:52 35:27 F 11 478 Chambersburg PA
172  Roberto Lépez 40.11 87 32:20 31:57 M 33 428 Chambersburg PA
173 Jackie McMahon 40.03 144 36:37 35:46 F 38 442
174 Valerie Aguilar 40.03 211 42:25 35:46 F 9 283 Chambersburg  PA
175 Heather McEndree 39.64 185 38:59 36:07 F 45 441 Chambersburg PA
176  Daizey Thomas 39.62 201 41:40 36:08 F 10 542 Chambersburg  PA
177  Abigail Smith 39.60 202 41:41 36:09 F 10 521 Chambersburg PA
178  Kenzie Benshoff 39.57 189 39:04 36:11 F 13 295 Chambersburg  PA
179  Justin Leedy 39.31 117 34:15 32:36 M 39 422 Mercersburg PA
180 Brechyn Trayer 39.28 206 42:02 36:27 F 10 548 Chambersburg  PA
181  Alexia Simmons 38.92 210 42:25 36:47 F 10 519 Chambersburg PA
182 Rachel Knoll 38.80 155 37:05 36:54 F 33 416 Chambersburg  PA
183 Troy Young 38.78 116 34:13 33:03 M 37 567 Chambersburg PA
184  Andrew Schmidt 38.76 134 35142 33:04 M 15 510 Chambersburg  PA
185 Anna Mastrorocco 38.68 152 37:01 37:01 F 21 437 Chambersburg PA
186  Lori McNew 38.62 197 40:01 37:04 F 45 443 Chambersburg PA
187  Jade Runshaw 38.43 215 42:57 37:15 F 10 507 Chambersburg PA
188  Brandon Jones 38.30 115 34:12  33:28 M 35 396 Chambersburg  PA
189  Madison Peck 38.28 159 37:24 37:24 F 24 480 Chambersburg PA
190  Claritza Torres Marte 38.28 216 43:07 37:24 F 10 547 Chambersburg  PA
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Adjusted Name

Place
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

Age

Graded %
Hillary Hurtado 38.28
Odannys Garcia 38.26
Sherri Holmes 38.25
Elizabeth Sanchez 38.03
Blake Witter 37.81
Corinne Haupt 37.79
Ansley Runk 37.68
Rebecca Sharrah 37.68
Victoria Chagolla 37.51
Aubrey Fox 37.49
Donald Farr 37.46
Mary Yourkavitch 37.36
Amber Dockery 37.36
Averee Shuff 36.84
Angelina Martir 36.74
Penelope Carbaugh 36.71
Taylor Pappas 36.71
Kacey Daniel 36.68
Erica Wilson 36.68
Luis Mendez 36.67
Jenna Mellott 36.63
Aluney Bentez Per 36.05
Mary Dieujuste 35.90
Josh Blankenship 35.83
Nadia Licht 35.70
Jason Frey 35.55
Abigail Golden 35.54
Becca Zentz 35.38
Staci Verge 35.28
Elisa Orantes 35.26
Raelynn Mines 35.25
Garrett Yeagee 35.00
Samantha Segura Trejc 34.93
Merveielle Adoua Clat  34.85
Jesus Perez 34.83
April Fowler 34.44
Nicolas Miller 34.39
Railynn Hornbaker 34.22

Go Girls Go Spring 5k
May 13, 2023

Time Adjusted Gender Age Race Number

Age Grade
Over All
Time
217 43:07 37:24
225 44:13 33:30
167 37:50 37:26
165 37:50 37:39
119 34:17 33:54
183 38:36 37:53
171 38:00 38:00
170 38:00 38:00
181 38:35 38:10
213 42:56 38:11
169 37:55 34:13
228 44:56 38:19
208 42:09 38:19
220 43:42 38:52
227 44:56 38:58
229 44:58 39:00
222 43:51 39:00
230 45:00 39:02
188 39:03 39:02
166 37:50 34:57
223 43:57 39:05
232 45:48 39:43
234 45:59 39:53
154 37:02 35:46
236 46:14 40:06
199 40:34 36:03
238 46:27 40:17
224 44:08 40:28
250 47:35 40:35
244 46:49 40:36
245 46:50 40:37
255 48:20 36:37
247 47:15 40:59
248 47:22 41:05
147 36:50 36:48
251 47:55 41:34
180 38:35 37:16
254 48:14 41:50

10
8
35
33
20
37
22
27
18
11
46
52
12
11
10
10
11
10
30
43
11
10
10
37
10
48
10
46
52
10
10
8
10
10
29
10
37
10

386
362
382
589
561
375
506
514
313
353
343
568
338
518
435
310
475
327
560
446
444
296
334
301
426
359
366
569
551
472
450
564
512
282
488
351
449
383
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City State

Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA

Shippensburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Mercersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Mercersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Mercersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
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Adjusted Name

Place
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266

Age

Graded %
Lexie Smith 34.17
Adelyn Walter 34.11
Megan Frazer 34.05
Maria Alvarez 33.95
Prashika Mongar 33.70
Ivan Mason 33.57
Genesis Garcia 33.52
Jordyn Yeager 33.39
Brian Brandman 33.26
Kelly Reynolds 33.19
Amy Bert 33.06
Osman Payan 33.02
Ana Revolerio 33.01
Arturo Nieto 32.75
Danielle Kessler 32.72
Erin Tanner 32.72
Ashtynn Myers 32.64
Cindy Fowler 32.23
Sherri Ash 32.09
Valerie Orantes Saldar  32.03
Tatiana Rodriguez 31.93
Leanna Barneft 31.84
Mason Smith 31.82
Nick Trayer 31.79
Sheila Francillon 31.45
Isabela Licht 31.43
Kaitlyn Neeper 30.89
Saniyah Johnson 30.88
Jennifer Martinez Cruz ~ 30.87
Jaziel Morales Lopez 30.82
Shannon Brown 30.81
Heather Myers 29.92
Rachel Lehman 29.69
Lynn St. Clair 29.35
Dontay Russ 29.31
Victoria Davis 28.74
George Myers 28.53
Tara Mouk 28.27

Go Girls Go Spring 5k
May 13, 2023

Time Adjusted Gender Age Race Number

Age Grade
Over All
Time
203 41:54 41:54
235 46:10 41:58
209 42:10 42:03
212 42:38 42:10
241 46:44 42:29
214 42:57 38:11
260 50:39 42:43
253 48:13 42:53
175 38:32 38:32
218 43:08 43:08
242 46:44 43:18
200 41:05 38:49
219 43:22 43:22
191 39:09 39:08
233 45:59 43:45
231 45:03 43:45
259 50:35 43:52
252 47.57 44:25
226 44:50 44:37
243 46:49 44:42
263 51:42 44:50
258 50:34 44:58
239 46:27 40:17
207 42:02 40:19
246 47:10 45:31
237 46:25 45:33
240 46:34 46:21
266 52:09 46:22
249 47:23 46:23
204 41:55 41:35
262 51:14 46:28
261 50:43 47:51
256 48:21 48:13
273 1:05:35 48:47
221 43:51 43:44
271 57:26 49:49
257 50:33 44:55
265 52:09 50:39

25
12
32
18
12
13
9
11
26
27
45
40
21
22
42
39
10
45
33
15
10
11
12
38
40
37
33
11
17
32
47
43
32
62
30
10
48
39

523
554
356
582
452
436
361
565
305
499
297
479
585
586
410
541
461
352
286
152
504
292
525
578
355
425
465
392
434
454
306
462
424
530
508
328
579
455
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City State

Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Aspers PA

Chambersburg PA
Greencastle PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA

Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Mercersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA

Chambersburg PA
Mercersburg PA
Mercersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Mercersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA

Chambersburg PA
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Adjusted Name Age
Place Graded %
267  Ava Keepler 28.09
268  Allyson Yeagee 28.07
269  Arika M 26.94
270  Jessica Lawson 26.24
271  Amanda Baumgardne  25.69
272  Marley Ashley 25.18

Go Girls Go Spring 5k
May 13, 2023

Time Adjusted Gender Age Race Number

Age Grade
Over All
Time
270 57:19 50:58
264 51:58 51:00
267 55:51 53:08
269 56:56 54:34
268 55:53 55:44
272 1:05:34 56:52

Mm M M ™M ™M m

11
37
42
41
32
10

588
563
430
418
293
287
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City State

Mercersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA

A
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